Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Date

417

4/8

4/9

Time
10:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

Field

Holman Stadium
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Integrity

Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination

Holman Stadium
Holman Stadium
Teamwork
Determination
Holman Stadium
Determination
Teamwork
Holman Stadium
Determination

Teamwork

Team
Pulaski County JV
Escadron
Henry Clay JV
Ketchikan
Escadron
Henry Clay
West Jessamine JV
Escadron
Escadron
Pulaski County
Sherbrooke 13U
Sherbrooke 14U

West Jessamine
Henry Clay JV
Escadron
Escadron
Sherbrook
Escadron

Henry Clay
Pulaski County JV
Escadron
Sherbrooke 14U
Sherbrooke 13U

Henry Clay
Escadron

Escadron

West Jessamine
West Jessamine JV
Sherbrooke 16U
Escadron
Sherbrooke 13U
Sherbrooke 14U
Sherbrooke 17U

Team Comments
Escadron Sport Etudes
Sherbrooke 17U
Sherbrooke 16U

West Jessamine
Sherbrooke 17U
Treasure Coast HS
Sherbrooke 15U
Escadron

RTB 18U

Vero Beach HS
Naturals Florida

official game

official game

official game
Coastal Rebels
Pulaski County official game
Escadron Sport Etudes
Sherbrooke 17U
Sherbrooke 16U
Sherbrook

Sherbrooke 17U

West Jessamine official game
West Jessamine JV
RTB 18U

Coastal Rebels
Naturals Florida
West Jessamine official game
Escadron
Escadron
Pulaski County official game
Escadron

Sherbrooke 15U

Elev8 Academy

Naturals Florida

Coastal Rebels

Sherbrooke 17U



