Day	Date	Time	Field	Team	Team	Comments
Monday	4/7	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Pulaski County JV	Escadron Sport Etudes	
		10:00am	Determination	Escadron	Sherbrooke 17U	
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Henry Clay JV	Sherbrooke 16U	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Ketchikan	West Jessamine	official game
		1:00pm	Integrity	Escadron	Sherbrooke 17U	
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Henry Clay	Treasure Coast HS	official game
		4:00pm	Teamwork	West Jessamine JV	Sherbrooke 15U	
		4:00pm	Determination	Escadron	Escadron	
		4:00pm	Integrity	Escadron	RTB 18U	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Pulaski County	Vero Beach HS	official game
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Sherbrooke 13U	Naturals Florida	
		7:00pm	Determination	Sherbrooke 14U	Coastal Rebels	
Tuesday	4/8	10:00am	Holman Stadium	West Jessamine	Pulaski County	official game
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Henry Clay JV	Escadron Sport Etudes	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Escadron	Sherbrooke 17U	
		1:00pm	Determination	Escadron	Sherbrooke 16U	
		1:00pm	Integrity	Sherbrook	Sherbrook	
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	Escadron	Sherbrooke 17U	
		4:00pm	Teamwork	Henry Clay	West Jessamine	official game
		4:00pm	Determination	Pulaski County JV	West Jessamine JV	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Escadron	RTB 18U	
		7:00pm	Teamwork	Sherbrooke 14U	Coastal Rebels	
		7:00pm	Determination	Sherbrooke 13U	Naturals Florida	
Wednesday	4/9	10:00am	Holman Stadium	Henry Clay	West Jessamine	official game
		1:00pm	Holman Stadium	Escadron	Escadron	
		1:00pm	Teamwork	Escadron	Escadron	
		1:00pm	Determination	West Jessamine	Pulaski County	official game
		4:00pm	Holman Stadium	West Jessamine JV	Escadron	
		4:00pm	Determination	Sherbrooke 16U	Sherbrooke 15U	
		5:00pm	Teamwork	Escadron	Elev8 Academy	
		7:00pm	Holman Stadium	Sherbrooke 13U	Naturals Florida	
		7:00pm	Determination	Sherbrooke 14U	Coastal Rebels	
		8:00pm	Teamwork	Sherbrooke 17U	Sherbrooke 17U	